
West Horsley Parish Council, 99 The Street, West Horsley, Leatherhead, KT24 6DD 
Email: clerk@westhorsley.info; Tel: 01483 901905; Website: www.westhorsley.info 

 
 
 

PARISH COUNCIL MEETINGS 
 

West Horsley Parish Council will meet at 7.30pm in the Cedar Room at West 
Horsley Village Hall, on the following dates: 

 
Tuesday 18 June 2024 
Tuesday 16 July 2024 

Tuesday 17 September 2024 
Tuesday 15 October 2024 

Tuesday 19 November 2024 
Tuesday 10 December 2024 

 
Tuesday 21 January 2025 

Tuesday 18 February 2025 
Tuesday 18 March 2025 
Tuesday 15 April 2025 
Tuesday 20 May 2025 
Tuesday 17 June 2025 
Tuesday 15 July 2025 

Tuesday 16 September 2025 
Tuesday 21 October 2025 

Tuesday 18 November 2025 
Tuesday 16 December 2025 

 
 

Members of the public have a right and are invited attend. Please notify the Clerk by 12pm on 
the day of the meeting if you would like to attend. If you wish to raise a matter with the Council 

please contact the Clerk no later than 12pm on the day before the meeting. 
 
 

THE ANNUAL PARISH MEETING 2025 
A meeting for all West Horsley residents; not a Council meeting.  

 
The Annual Parish Meeting will take place at 7pm in the Main Hall at West 

Horsley Village Hall on: 
 

Tuesday 29 April 2025 

mailto:clerk@westhorsley.info
http://www.westhorsley.info/

